Farnell Page 812 Date: 06-09-06 time:17:51
23
S
e
m
ic
o
n

Temperature Stability: ±50ppm
Price Each
Frequency Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+ 250+ +
8 NKS7-080-20 120-9998● 325.00 248.00 204.00 158.00 – –
8.192 NKS7-082-20 120-9999● 325.00 248.00 204.00 158.00 – –
9.8304 NKS7-098-20 121-0000● 325.00 248.00 204.00 158.00 – –
10 NKS7-100-20 121-0001● 325.00 248.00 204.00 158.00 – –
11.0592 NKS7-111-20-E 121-0003● 325.00 248.00 204.00 158.00 – –
12 NKS7-120-20-E 121-0004● 325.00 248.00 204.00 158.00 – –
14.31818 NKS7-143-20 121-9010● 299.00 221.00 182.00 146.00 – –
16.384 NKS7-163-20-E 121-0005● 325.00 248.00 204.00 158.00 – –
18.432 NKS7-184-20-E 121-0006● 325.00 248.00 204.00 158.00 – –
19.6608 NKS7-196-20-E 121-0007● 325.00 248.00 204.00 158.00 – –
24 NKS7-240-20-E 121-0008● 325.00 248.00 204.00 158.00 – –
27 NKS7-270-20-E 121-0009● 325.00 248.00 204.00 158.00 – –
32 NKS7-320-20-E 121-0010● 325.00 248.00 204.00 158.00 – –
40 NKS7-400-20-E 121-0011● 325.00 248.00 204.00 158.00 – –
Surface Mount Crystals
A series of miniature crystals in a standard 5 x 7mm ceramic package.
211012
Frequency Temp.